The economic operator that intends to participate in this tender must demonstrate, 
either singly or relying also on the capacities of another entity, to have registered in 

the best three-year period of the last five years preceding the year of 
publication of this procedure, a global turnover not less than 2,500,000.00 Euro 
(two million five hundred thousand Euro) net of VAT.  

The possession of this requirement shall be attested to by means of the attached 
declaration (Annex A) signed by the legal representative and the presentation of the